

S. No. 32
Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) no. 1352/2024

Ghulam Nabi Dar

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Zaffar Mehdi, Adv. vice Mr. M. M. Dar, Adv.

Vs.

UT of JK and others

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. G. R. Tantray, Adv. for R-4

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

22.07.2024

Counsel for the respondents seeks and is granted two weeks' time to
file his reply.

List on 28.08.2024.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
22.07.2024
"Imtiyaz"